
Foothill Ranch Elementary
School Year Calendar for 2023-24

2023
Aug 10 Thurs District Staff Development Day
Aug 11 Fri District Orientation Day
Aug 14 Mon First Day of School
Aug 24 Thu Back to School Night Regular Bell Schedule
Aug 25 Fri Minimum Day
Sept 4 Mon NO SCHOOL Labor Day Holiday
Sept 25 Mon NO SCHOOL Fall Recess Day
Oct 17-18 Tues-Wed School Picture Days
Nov 1 Wed NO SCHOOL District Staff Development Day
Nov 10 Fri NO SCHOOL Veterans’ Day Holiday
Nov 20-24 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL Recess days & Thanksgiving Holiday
Nov 27-30 Mon-Thurs Elementary Parent Conference Days Minimum Days
Dec 1 & 4 Fri & Mon Elementary Parent Conference Days Minimum Days
Dec 25-29 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOLWinter Recess (*Dec 29 CA Adm Day Observed)

2024
Jan 1-5 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOLWinter Recess
Jan 15 Mon NO SCHOOL Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday
Jan 29 Mon NO SCHOOL District Staff Development Day
Feb 16-19 Fri & Mon NO SCHOOL Presidents’ Days
Mar 4-8,11 Mon-Mon Elementary Parent Conference Days Minimum Days
Apr 1-5 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL Spring Recess
Apr 11-12 Thu/Fri Spring Picture Days
May 16 Thu Elementary Showcase Regular Bell Schedule
May 17 Fri Minimum Day
May 27 Mon NO SCHOOL Memorial Day Holiday
May 30 Thurs Last Day of School Minimum Day

CALENDAR SUBJECT TO UPDATING. Please note, for Back to School Night and Showcase,
the Minimum Day will FOLLOW the event. Please mark your calendars and make
arrangements to pick up your child as indicated on Minimum Days.

FRE BELL SCHEDULE

Trimester Elem: Tri 1 - Fri, Nov 17 / Tri 2 - Fri, Mar 1 / Tri 3 - Thurs, May 30

Subject to updating. Updated: 1/17/24

https://www.svusd.org/schools/elementary-a-l/foothill-ranch/resources/bell-schedule

